Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Best Lap time
Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Free practice / Szabad edzés Gr1 2012.11.18. 09:10
Practice started at 9:35:51
Pos No. Name Nat. Csapa Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 121 TOTH Adam HUN KTM SM 6 26.378 5
2 98 ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon POL KTM SM 6 31.571 5193 5.193 3
3 19 LAJOS Gyula HUN KTM SM 2 46.356 19.978 14.785 1
4 13 MANCZAK Wojciech POL HUSQUAR! SM 3 49692 23314 3.336 2
5 55 DUDAS Attila HUN HONDA SM 0
6 43 LESKOV Pavel SVK Honda SM 0

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.11.18. 9:49:59 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Free practice / Szabad edzés Gr1 2012.11.18. 09:10
Practice started at 9:35:51
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(121) TOTH Adam

1 28.716 +2.338 9:36:37.502
2 27.699 +1.321 9:37:05.201
3 1:43.074 +1:16.696 9:38:48.275
4 1:05.265 +38.887 9:39:53.540
5 26.378 9:40:19.918
6 5:08.648 +4:42.270 9:45:28.566

(98) ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon

1 33.139 +1.568 9:39:39.583
2 32.303 +0.732 9:40:11.886
3 31.571 9:40:43.457
4 42.270 +10.699 9:41:25.727
5 2:52.456 +2:20.885 9:44:18.183
6 35.675 +4.104 9:44:53.858

(19) LAJOS Gyula
1 46.356 9:40:31.603
2 4:52.422 +4:06.066 9:45:24.025

(13) MANCZAK Wojciech

1 1:03.787 +14.095 9:40:03.022
2 49.692 9:40:52.714
3 4:13.505 +3:23.813 9:45:06.219

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.18. 9:50:19 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Best Lap time
Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Qualifying / Mért edzés Gr1 2012.11.18. 10:30

Qualifying started at 10:53:35

Pos No. Name Nat. Csapa Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 72 HOLLBACHER Lucas AUT KTM SM 12 25.307 "
2 121 TOTH Adam HUN KTM SM 8 26.894 1587 1587 7
3 98 WEDENIG Florian AUT HONDA SM 10 27989 2682 1.095 9
4 198 ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon POL KTM SM 10 29799 4492 1810 9
5 75 BALTAIS Dzintars LAT KTM SM 11 30484 5177 0685 8
6 19 LAJOS Gyula HUN KTM SM 8 30992 5685 0508 5
7 13 MANCZAK Wojciech POL HUSQUAR!M SM 10 31199 5892 0207 8
8 43 LESKOV Pavel SVK Honda SM 3 31576 6269 0377 3
9 99 POVARS Igors LAT KTM SM 9 32615 7308 1.039 4

10 55 DUDAS Attila HUN HONDA SM 9 32938 7631 0323 5

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2012.11.18. 11:02:07 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Qualifying / Mért edzés Gr1 2012.11.18. 10:30
Qualifying started at 10:53:35
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:17.993 +47.001 10:57:30.364
(72) HOLLBACHER Lucas 5 30.992 10:58:01.356
1 27.037 +1.730 10:54:38.208 6 57.415 +26.423 10:58:58.771
2 27.380 +2.073 10:55:05.588 7 31.009 +0.017 10:59:29.780
3 25.802 +0.495 10:55:31.390 8 31.431 +0.439 11:00:01.211
4 33.092 +7.785 10:56:04.482
5 48.459 +23.152 10:56:52.941 (13) MANCZAK Wojciech
6 25.877 +0.570 10:57:18.818 1 32.703 +1.504 10:54:46.105
7 36.051 +10.744 10:57:54.869 2 31.718 +0.519 10:55:17.823
8 25.375 +0.068 10:58:20.244 3 34.131 +2.932 10:55:51.954
9 32.052 +6.745 10:58:52.296 4 33.174 +1.975 10:56:25.128
10 41.774 +16.467 10:59:34.070 5 43.762 +12.563 10:57:08.890
11 25.307 10:59:59.377 6 31.541 +0.342 10:57:40.431
12 45510 +20.203 11:00:44.887 7 31.340 +0.141 10:58:11.771
8 31.199 10:58:42.970
(121) TOTH Adam 9 36.863 +5.664 10:59:19.833
1 28.765 +1.871 10:54:34.559 10 52.608 +21.409 11:00:12.441
2 28.910 +2.016 10:55:03.469
3 32,655 +5.761 10:55:36.124 (43) LESKOV Pavel
4 37.769 +10.875 10:56:13.893 1 33.946 +2.370 10:54:58.810
5 31.320 +4.426 10:56:45.213 2 33.334 +1.758 10:55:32.144
6 1:41.779  +1:14.885 10:58:26.992 3 31.576 10:56:03.720
7 26.894 10:58:53.886
8 28.426 +1.532 10:59:22.312 (99) POVARS Igors
1 34.215 +1.600 10:54:41.979
(98) WEDENIG Florian 2 33.825 +1.210 10:55:15.804
1 1:01.170 +33.181 10:55:20.901 3 33.124 +0.509 10:55:48.928
2 32.132 +4.143 10:55:53.033 4 32.615 10:56:21.543
3 30.621 +2.632 10:56:23.654 5 34.795 +2.180 10:56:56.338
4 42.077 +14.088 10:57:05.731 6 1:03.352 +30.737 10:57:59.690
5 28.703 +0.714 10:57:34.434 7 34.218 +1.603 10:58:33.908
6 28.242 +0.253 10:58:02.676 8 1:07.591 +34.976 10:59:41.499
7 44371 +16.382 10:58:47.047 9 57.210 +24.595 11:00:38.709
8 48.064 +20.075 10:59:35.111
9 27.989 11:00:08.100 (55) DUDAS Atila
10 28.458 +0.469 11:00:31.558 1 34.186 +1.248  10:55:01.030
2 33.298 +0.360 10:55:34.328
(198) ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon 3 34.204 +1.266 10:56:08.532
1 32.582 12.783 10:55:11.580 4 33.790 +0.852 10:56:42.322
2 55.168 +25.369 10:56:06.748 5 32.938 10:57:15.260
3 33.434 +3.635 10:56:40.182 6 1:01.461 +28.523 10:58:16.721
4 31.030 +1.231 10:57:11.212 7 32.963 +0.025 10:58:49.684
5 30.826 +1.027 10:57:42.038 8 33.121 +0.183 10:59:22.805
6 30.853 +1.054 10:58:12.891 9 51.198 +18.260 11:00:14.003
7 32.127 +2.328 10:58:45.018
8 29.801 +0.002 10:59:14.819
9 29.799 10:59:44.618
10 32.586 +2.787 11:00:17.204
(75) BALTAIS Dzintars
1 32.510 +2.026 10:54:51.526
2 38.497 +8.013 10:55:30.023
3 31.672 +1.188 10:56:01.695
4 31.393 +0.909 10:56:33.088
5 32.560 +2.076 10:57:05.648
6 33.193 +2.709 10:57:38.841
7 31.897 +1.413 10:58:10.738
8 30.484 10:58:41.222
9 46.602 +16.118 10:59:27.824
10 30.716 +0.232 10:59:58.540
11 31.106 +0.622 11:00:29.646
(19) LAJOS Gyula
1 35.576 +4.584 10:55:08.726
2 31.563 +0.571 10:55:40.289
3 32.082 +1.090 10:56:12.371

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.11.18. 11:03:52 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Laps
Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Final 1/ Dont6 1 2012.11.18. 15:30

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:10

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Csapat Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm oint:
1 1 121 TOTH Adam HUN KTM SM 5 2:16.185 25.849 25
2 2 72 HOLLBACHER Lucas AUT KTM SM 5 2:21.923 5.738 25765 22
3 3 13 MANCZAK Wojciech POL HUSQUARI SM 5 2:42.892 26.707 31.268 20
4 4 19 LAJOS Gyula HUN KTM SM 4 2:06.810 1Lap 31.212 18
5 5 99 POVARS Igors LAT KTM SM 4 2:14.037 1Lap 33.091 16
6 6 55 DUDAS Attila HUN HONDA SM 4 2:15.608 1 Lap 32954 15
7 7 75 BALTAIS Dzintars LAT KTM SM 4 2:19.932 1 Lap 31.268 14
8 8 198 ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon POL KTM SM 4 2:26.515 1Lap 31.183 13
9 9 98 WEDENIG Florian AUT HONDA SM 4 2:43.255 1Lap 30.244 12
Not classified
NS JNS 43 LESKOV Pavel SVK Honda SM DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.738 - 25.765 - 72 - HOLLBACHER Lucas
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
/\
[CuranoMoro
Printed: 2012.11.18. 16:05:35 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T = )



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Dont6 1 2012.11.18. 15:30
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(121) TOTH Adam

1 15:38:39.353
2 27.314 +1.465 15:39:06.667
3 25.849 15:39:32.516
4 26.456 +0.607 15:39:58.972
5 27.683 +1.834 15:40:26.655

(72) HOLLBACHER Lucas

1 15:38:35.841
2 26.369 +0.604 15:39:02.210
3 26.410 +0.645 15:39:28.620
4 38.008 +12.243 15:40:06.628
5 25.765 15:40:32.393

(13) MANCZAK Wojciech

1 15:38:44.728
2 32.927 +1.659 15:39:17.655
3 32.437 +1.169 15:39:50.092
4 32.002 +0.734 15:40:22.094
5 31.268 15:40:53.362

(19) LAJOS Gyula

1 15:38:42.197
2 31.212 15:39:13.409
3 31.874 +0.662 15:39:45.283
4 31.997 +0.785 15:40:17.280

(99) POVARS Igors

1 15:38:43.887
2 34.329 +1.238 15:39:18.216
3 33.091 15:39:51.307
4 33.200 +0.109 15:40:24.507

(55) DUDAS Attila

1 15:38:46.737
2 32.954 15:39:19.691
3 33.285 +0.331 15:39:52.976
4 33.102 +0.148 15:40:26.078

(75) BALTAIS Dzintars

1 15:38:55.878
2 31.295 +0.027 15:39:27.173
3 31.268 15:39:58.441
4 31.961 +0.693 15:40:30.402

(198) ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon

1 15:39:00.506
2 33.914 +2.731 15:39:34.420
3 31.183 15:40:05.603
4 31.382 +0.199 15:40:36.985

(98) WEDENIG Florian

1 15:38:38.459
2 43.012 +12.768 15:39:21.471
3 1:02.010 +31.766 15:40:23.481
4 30.244 15:40:563.725
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Printed: 2012.11.18. 15:54:29 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury T )



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Lapchart
Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Dént6 1 2012.11.18. 15:30
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:10
Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5
HOLLBACHER Lucas (72) 172 72 72 121 121
WEDENIG Florian (98) 2 98 121 121 72 72
TOTH Adam (121) 3 121 19 19 19 13
LAJOS Gyula (19) 4 19 13 13 13
POVARS Igors (99) 5 99 99 99 99
MANCZAK Wojciech (13) 6 13 55 55 55
DUDAS Attila (55) 7 55 98 75 75
BALTAIS Dzintars (75) 8 75 75 198 198
ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon (198) 9 198 198 98 98
10
Orbits

Printed: 2012.11.18. 15:54:45

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing
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Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Laps
Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Final 2 / Donts 2 2012.11.18.17:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:02:11

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Csapat Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm oint:
1 1 72 HOLLBACHER Lucas AUT KTM SM 10 4:30.867 25879 25
2 2 121 TOTH Adam HUN KTM SM 10 4:31.476 0.609 25678 22
3 3 98 WEDENIG Florian AUT HONDA SM 9 4:48.834 1 Lap 27.953 20
4 4 19 LAJOS Gyula HUN KTM SM 9 4:59.255 1Lap 32.257 18
5 5 198 ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon POL KTM SM 9 5:18.298 1Lap 32.226 16
6 6 75 BALTAIS Dzintars LAT KTM SM 9 5:30.759 1 Lap 30.715 15
7 7 99 POVARS Igors LAT KTM SM 8 4:38.519 2 Laps 32457 14
8 8 55 DUDAS Attila HUN HONDA SM 8 4:41.319 2 Laps 33.012 13
9 9 13 MANCZAK Wojciech POL HUSQUARI SM 6 4:40.070 4 Laps 31.750 12
Not classified
NS JNS 43 LESKOV Pavel SVK Honda SM DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.609 - 25.678 - 121 - TOTH Adém
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
/\
[CuranoMoro
Printed: 2012.11.18. 17:08:09 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T = )



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Final 2 / Dont6 2 2012.11.18.17:00
Race (10 Laps) started at 17:02:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 30.715 17:06:37.661
(72) HOLLBACHER Lucas 9 1:04.668 +33.953 17:07:42.329
1 17:02:39.321
2 26.590 +0.711 17:03:05.911 (99) POVARS Igors
3 26.139 +0.260 17:03:32.050 1 17:02:47.365
4 26.427 +0.548 17:03:58.477 2 37.273 +4.816 17:03:24.638
5 28.318 +2.439 17:04:26.795 3 41.702 +9.245 17:04:06.340
6 28.448 +2.569 17:04:55.243 4 32.953 +0.496 17:04:39.293
7 26.074 +0.195 17:05:21.317 5 32.457 17:05:11.750
8 26.195 +0.316 17:05:47.512 6 32.780 +0.323 17:05:44.530
9 20.046 +3.167 17:06:16.558 7 33.053 +0.596 17:06:17.583
10 25.879 17:06:42.437 8 32.506 +0.049 17:06:50.089
(121) TOTH Adam (55) DUDAS Attila
1 17:02:40.066 1 17:02:48.401
2 26.543 +0.865 17:03:06.609 2 35.450 +2.438 17:03:23.851
3 26.506 +0.828 17:03:33.115 3 33.012 17:03:56.863
4 26.183 +0.505 17:03:59.298 4 33.630 +0.618 17:04:30.493
5 28.250 +2.572 17:04:27.548 5 41.918 +8.906 17:05:12.411
6 28.550 +2.872 17:04:56.098 6 33.195 +0.183 17:05:45.606
7 25.678 17:05:21.776 7 33.240 +0.228 17:06:18.846
8 27.881 +2.203 17:05:49.657 8 34.043 +1.031 17:06:52.889
9 27.454 +1.776 17:06:17.111
10 25.935 +0.257 17:06:43.046 (13) MANCZAK Wojciech
1 17:02:46.075
(98) WEDENIG Florian 2 34.566 +2.816 17:03:20.641
1 17:02:48.823 3 31.896 +0.146 17:03:52.537
2 51.654 +23.701 17:03:40.477 4 1:54.478 +1:22.728 17:05:47.015
3 28.833 +0.880 17:04:09.310 5 32.875 +1.125 17:06:19.890
4 29.385 +1.432 17:04:38.695 6 31.750 17:06:51.640
5 28.045 +0.092 17:05:06.740
6 27.953 17:05:34.693
7 29.226 +1.273 17:06:03.919
8 28.279 +0.326 17:06:32.198
9 28.206 +0.253 17:07:00.404
(19) LAJOS Gyula
1 17:02:45.248
2 33.038 +0.781 17:03:18.286
3 33.109 +0.852 17:03:51.395
4 32.857 +0.600 17:04:24.252
5 34.758 +2.501 17:04:59.010
6 32.257 17:05:31.267
7 33.185 +0.928 17:06:04.452
8 32.634 +0.377 17:06:37.086
9 33.739 +1.482 17:07:10.825
(198) ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon
1 17:02:48.999
2 32.369 +0.143 17:03:21.368
3 32.226 17:03:53.594
4 32.981 +0.755 17:04:26.575
5 32.926 +0.700 17:04:59.501
6 32.652 +0.426 17:05:32.153
7 33.491 +1.265 17:06:05.644
8 33.134 +0.908 17:06:38.778
9 51.090 +18.864 17:07:29.868
(75) BALTAIS Dzintars
1 17:02:45.879
2 33.126 +2.411 17:03:19.005
3 32.820 +2.105 17:03:51.825
4 41.406 +10.691 17:04:33.231
5 32.027 +1.312 17:05:05.258
6 30.746 +0.031 17:05:36.004
7 30.942 +0.227 17:06:06.946
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Jemdion
CuranoMoro
Printed: 2012.11.18. 17:13:00 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury T )



Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race

2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

] ]
International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza) Lapchart
] ]
Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km

Final 2 / Dont6 2 2012.11.18.17:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:02:11

Competitors Laps

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HOLLBACHER Lucas (72) 1. 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72

TOTH Adam (121) 2 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121

LAJOS Gyula (19) 3 19 19 19 19 19 19 98 98 98

BALTAIS Dzintars (75) 4 75 75 75 198 198 198 19 19 19

MANCZAK Wojciech (13) 5 13 13 13 55 75 98 198 75 198

POVARS Igors (99) 6 99 198 198 75 98 75 75 198 75

DUDAS Attila (55) 7 55 55 55 98 99 99 99 99

WEDENIG Florian (98) 8 98 99 99 99 55 55 55 55

ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon (198) 9 198 98 98 13 13 13

10
Orbits

Printed: 2012.11.18. 17:13:11

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m
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Nemzetkdzi Teremcross €s Supermoto verseny
International Indoor Motocross & Supermoto Race
2012.11.17-18 Nyiregyhdza (HUN)

International Indoor MX-SM (Nyiregyhaza)

Supermoto BU-SZA-CSA 0,000 Km
Final 3 / Dont6 3 2012.11.18. 18:00
Race (10 Laps) started at 18:09:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 32.992 +1.396 18:13:33.757
(72) HOLLBACHER Lucas 8 33.435 +1.839 18:14:07.192
1 18:10:12.889 9 32.927 +1.331 18:14:40.119
2 25.827 +0.590 18:10:38.716
3 25.237 18:11:03.953 (198) ZACHARZEWSKI Szymon
4 25.258 +0.021 18:11:29.211 1 18:10:29.566
5 27.631 +2.394 18:11:56.842 2 30.873 +0.672 18:11:00.439
6 26.109 +0.872 18:12:22.951 3 30.611 +0.410 18:11:31.050
7 25.238 +0.001 18:12:48.189 4 30.600 +0.399 18:12:01.650
8 25.402 +0.165 18:13:13.591 5 30.201 18:12:31.851
9 25.409 +0.172 18:13:39.000 6 30.826 +0.625 18:13:02.677
10 38.121 +12.884 18:14:17.121 7 31.805 +1.604 18:13:34.482
8 36.409 +6.208 18:14:10.891
(121) TOTH Adam 9 30.258 +0.057 18:14:41.149
1 18:10:11.896 )
2 25.571 +0.411 18:10:37.467 (55) DUDAS Attila
3 25.261 +0.101 18:11:02.728 1 18:10:22.750
4 26.061 +0.901 18:11:28.789 2 32.662 +0.119 18:10:55.412
5 27.610 +2.450 18:11:56.399 3 32.841 +0.298 18:11:28.253
6 27.186 +2.026 18:12:23.585 4 32.567 +0.024 18:12:00.820
7 25.388 +0.228 18:12:48.973 5 33.028 +0.485 18:12:33.848
8 25.160 18:13:14.133 6 32.543 18:13:06.391
9 25.574 +0.414 18:13:39.707 7 33.198 +0.655 18:13:39.589
10 44.450 +19.290 18:14:24.157 8 33.879 +1.336 18:14:13.468
9 33.760 +1.217 18:14:47.228
(98) WEDENIG Florian
1 18:10:17.396 (13) MANCZAK Wojciech
2 28.048 +0.098 18:10:45.444 1 18:10:21.935
3 28.503 +0.553 18:11:13.947 2 32.117 +0.096 18:10:54.052
4 28.084 +0.134 18:11:42.031 3 32.158 +0.137 18:11:26.210
5 28.299 +0.349 18:12:10.330 4 33.099 +1.078 18:11:59.309
6 27.950 18:12:38.280 5 58.379 +26.358 18:12:57.688
7 28.948 +0.998 18:13:07.228 6 32.021 18:13:29.709
8 28.237 +0.287 18:13:35.465 7 57.411 +25.390 18:14:27.120
9 29.945 +1.995 18:14:05.410
10 29.729 +1.779 18:14:35.139

(19) LAJOS Gyula

1 18:10:18.613
2 31.750 +0.504 18:10:50.363
3 31.830 +0.584 18:11:22.193
4 31.697 +0.451 18:11:53.890
5 32.719 +1.473 18:12:26.609
6 32.211 +0.965 18:12:58.820
7 31.611 +0.365 18:13:30.431
8 31.246 18:14:01.677
9 31.482 +0.236 18:14:33.159

(75) BALTAIS Dzintars

1 18:10:21.149
2 32.097 +1.629 18:10:53.246
3 34.023 +3.555 18:11:27.269
4 31.171 +0.703 18:11:58.440
5 31.184 +0.716 18:12:29.624
6 31.957 +1.489 18:13:01.581
7 31.240 +0.772 18:13:32.821
8 30.468 18:14:03.289
9 31.205 +0.737 18:14:34.494

(99) POVARS Igors

1 18:10:20.241
2 32.921 +1.325 18:10:53.162
3 31.596 18:11:24.758
4 32.222 +0.626 18:11:56.980
5 32.040 +0.444 18:12:29.020
6 31.745 +0.149 18:13:00.765

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
